(178) Decisional Conflict for Medical Treatment: Uncertainty and Effective Decision 

	
	Considering the option you prefer, please answer the following questions:
	Strongly
Agree
	Agree
	Neither
Agree
Nor
Disagree
	Disagree
	Strongly
Disagree

	1. 
	I feel sure about what to choose.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	2. 
	This decision is easy for me to make.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	3. 
	My decision shows what is important to me.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	4. 
	I expect to stick with my decision.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5. 
	I am satisfied with my decision.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
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 Considering the option  you prefer, please answer  the following  questions:  Strongly   Agree  Agree  Neither   Agree   Nor   Disagree  Disagree  Strongly   Disagree  

1.    I feel sure about what to  choose.  0  1  2  3  4  

2.    This decision is easy for  me to make.  0  1  2  3  4  

3.    My decision shows what  is important to me.  0  1  2  3  4  

4.    I expect to stick with my  decision.  0  1  2  3  4  

5.    I am satisfied with my  decision.  0  1  2  3  4  

   

